

Office of the Principal

NAMRUP COLLEGE

লামৰূপ মহাবিদ্যালয়

P.O. Parbatpur, Dist.Dibrugarh, Assam, PIN-786623 (Estd. 1973)

NAAC Re-accredited (B+ Grade; CGPA-2.58)

NC/Admin/Interview/TStaff/AsstProf/PolSc/Adv./Website /2023-**763** 13-12-2023

Ref. No.______ Date_____

ADVERTISEMENT

SITUATION VACANT

Namrup College Namrup, Parbatpur, Dibrugarh, 786623

In pursuance of DHE's letter No.DHE/CE/Misc/49/2021/184 dated Kahilipara, the 12th June'2023 applications are invited in the format prescribed by the DHE, Assam with all testimonials from HSLC onwards and other relevant documents along with a bank draft of Rs.1500/- (Rupees One thousand Five hundred) only drawn in favour of the DDO & Secretary, Namrup College, payable at Punjab National Bank, Namrup Branch (IFSC-PUNB0051820) from eligible candidates for direct recruitment in the following sanctioned posts of Assistant Professor.

Posts: Assistant Professor 1) Political Science-01 Post (Reserved for SC) Roster Point No.08

Educational qualification and selection procedure will be followed as per Govt. O.M. No.AHE.239/2021/68 dated 24.01.2022 and AHE.429/2021/Pt./3 dated 01-02-2022

The candidate must have PRC. Application must reach the undersigned within 15 days from the date of publication of this advertisement.

Upper age limit is 38 years as on 01-01-2023 (Relaxation will be as per Govt. rule).

No TA/DA admissible. Incomplete applications will be summarily rejected.

For more details visit our college website: https://namrupcollege.edu.in/

Contact No.: 0374-2503223

Dr. Durga Prasad Gogoi, Principal

Namrup College

PO-Parbatpur, Dibrugarh, Assar

Namrup College | Alleger | State |
Namrup College | Alleger | State | State |
Namrup College | Alleger | State | State |
Namrup College | Alleger | State | State |
Namrup College | Alleger | State | State | State |
Namrup College | Alleger | State | State | State |
Namrup College | Alleger | State | Stat

Tel. No.: 0374-2503223 Website: www.namrupcollege.edu.in

0374-2503340